43e Course de Cote de Chamrousse

FFSAJ
o N ONTAGNE)

NO

Nom
PETIT
SCHATZ
FRANTZ
MEILLON
RITCHEN
SAPIN
THOMAS
FRANCAIS
HUBERT
LABROSSE
VIELMI
ZERAFA
VIAN
DUMOND
THOMAS
GUILLAUMARD
BREDA
GUTH
CLAUSI
CLAUSI
GIORGIAN
BRUN
PETIT
CHAUMONT
BOLE
BOURGEON
DEPIERRE
FLANDY
FLANDY
BRENOT
BILLO
DALLA PALMA
FIARD
BELLIERES
COTLEUR
LOUVET
BASSET
MALLEMANCHE
LANSARD
ROCHE
BONATRE
KRAFFT
ARBANT

Prénom
Sébastien
Geoffrey
Cyrille
David
Billy
Marcel
Alban
Julien
Martine
Sandrine
Benjamin
Steeve
Pierre
Nicolas
Raynald
David
Emeline
Samy
Thomas
Melody
Magali
Didier
Kevin
Didier
Alexandre
Fabien
Gilles
Corinne
Fabrice
Thierry
Philippe
Serge
Arthur
Franck
Maxime
Jean Jacques
Maxime
Cyril
Cédric
David
Thomas
Stéphane
Emmanuel

Véhicule
Norma
Norma
Osella
Norma
Dallara
Tatuus
Dallara
Norma
Norma
Dallara
Osella
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Tatuus
Tatuus
Dallara
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tracking
Tracking
Dallara
Tatuus
Dallara
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Osella
Norma
Norma
Norma
Norma
Osella
Osella
ADR
Norma
Norma
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Type
M20 FC
M20 FC
Pa30
M20 F
F312
Formula Master
F306

M 20FC
M20 F
1600
PA27
F311
F305
F305
F308
F312
F307
F306
F307
FR

FR
F302
FR

FR

FR
RCO01B
RCO1
301
Master
302

FR

FR

FR

M20F
M20 F
M20F
M20 F
PA20S
PA20S
Adr3

M20 FC

Gr
E2SC
CN
E2SC
CN
DE
DE
DE
CN
E2SC
DE
E2SC
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
CM
CM
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
E2SC
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
114
116
117
126
127
129
130
131
132
137
138
139
140
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153

BOUCHE
VAUTRIN
RUGA
POULET
PERNOT
NOGRET
CAMPI
CARIFI
BOUVIER
CESCHI
FERRETTI
OUALLET
ARAUD
VOLBART
SCUSSEL
RECORDIER
GRANIER
GONTIER
CARIFI
COURROYE
SCHMITTER
SCHMITTER
POINSIGNON
WERVER
DOSIERES
JANNY

UNY
LESTIENNE
BEAL
GARCES
DEMARE
BARTAIRE
GUDET
REUTTER
MARION
SANTARELLI
DARMOCHOD
HERFELD
DENISET
DERRE

LEO
MACHKA
JANIOUD
VERNEX
GILLET
BASSERES
GINARD
GRANJON
SAMANI
KOLLAROCZY

Estel

Eric

Jean Pierre
Nicolas
Etienne
Alain
Pascal
Anthony
Christian
Tibault
Thierry
Arnaud
Christian
Alain
Mickael
Jean Marie
Thierry
Michel
Dominique
Pierre
Christian
Philippe
Yannick
Nicolas
Francis
Jerome
Antoine
Jean Michel
Pierre
Ronald
Daniel
Florian
Cindy
Paul
Philippe
Frédéric
Gilles
Jacques
Didier
Pascal
Laurent
Yann
Jean Louis
Jean Marc
David
Marc
Rudy
Louis
Richard
Frédéric

Norma
Norma
Norma
Osella
Norma
Norma
Osella
Norma
Wolf
Radical
Radical
Silvercar
Jema
Speedcar
Tracking
BRC
Speedcar
BRC
BRC

Mc Laren
Porsche
Renault
BMW
Porsche
Seat
Seat
Seat
Ginetta
Volvo
Porsche
Mitjet
Mitjet
Mitjet
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Seat
Porsche
Renault
Seat
Seat
Renault
BMW
Mitjet
Mitjet
Mitjet
Lotus
BMW
Renault
Peugeot

M20 FC

M20B

M20F

PA20S

M20FC

M20F

Pa21

M20F

Gh08

1500

Prosport

S2F

630 Gt

Gtr Evo

Rc01B

B49

Gtr Evo

B49

05 Evo

MP4

997 Gt3 R

RS 01

M3 E92

997 Gt2

Leon Supercopa
Leon Supercopa
Leon Supercopa
G55 GT4

TC10 S60

997 Cup

997 Gt3

997 Gt2
Cayman

Leon Supercopa
997 Gt3

5TDC

Leon Supercopa
Ibiza Trophy
Clio Cup

M3 E46 Gtr
1400

1300

1300

Exige

M3

5 Gt Turbo

306 S16

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CNF/CN
CN
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS

GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GT
GT
GT
AIFA
GTTS
FC

GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GTTS
GT

F2
F2
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154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

GLEY
ERMANN
FORGE
DURASSIER
CLAVEL
PAYNEAU
PIERRAT
ERMANN
CHALOIN
NIETO
CAMPISANO
FIARD
CHOQUET
THEOHARIS
LANSARD
POINSIGNON
THEOHARIS
CORDONNIER
GOTTERI
GILLET
GANEVAT
BERANGER
CLAUDEPIERRE
LAURIER
PRUDENT
EMOND
TERRASSON
SAHOUI
GUIGNARD
DUBRANA
POUGNET
MICHY
GHIGO
CHABANAS
CHABANAS
BOUVIER

Michael
Jimy
Martin
Samuel
Arnaud
Gilbert
Brice

Luc
Frédéric
Marc
Anthony
Guy
Arnaud
Antony
Dominique
Christophe
Antoine
Antoine
Jean Michel
Guillaume
Jean Frangois
Eric

Jean Noél
Alexis
Dominique
Dominique
Mickael
Abel

Alain

Yves
Frédéric
Philibert
Herve
Noél

Alain
Kevin

Peugeot
Peugeot
Renault
Honda
Peugeot
Peugeot
Renault
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Renault
Citroen
Renault
Opel
Peugeot
Simca
Simca
Simca
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
BMW
Renault
Honda
Renault
Honda
Citroen
Seat
Seat
Subaru
BMW
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault

206

106 S16

Clio Williams
Civic R

309 Gti 16S
205 Gti

Clio RS

106 Maxi
205 Gti

AX Gt

8 Gordini
Saxo

Clio V6
Kadett

205 Gti

CG Turbo
Rallye 3
1000

Evo7

Lancer Evo 9
M3 E36

Clio

Civic

Clio Williams
Civic

Saxo
Supercopa
Eurocup MK3
Impreza

M3 E36

Clio 16S
Clio 3 Cup
Clio Cup 3
Clio 2 Cup
Clio 3 Cup
Clio 3 Cup

F2000

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
N/FN
N/FN
N/FN
N/FN
N/FN
N/FN
N/FN
N/FN
AIFA
A/FA
AIFA
A/FA
AIFA
AFA
AIFA
A/FA
AIFA
AIFA
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22e Course de Cote VHC de Chamrousse

FFSA)
cren MONTAGNE,

N°
305
306
308
311
314
315
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
333
334
336
338
339
340
341
342
346
347
348
349
351
354
390
422
423

Nom
LEJEUNE
CURSOUX
DEBEAUNE
BONNARDEL
BONNOT
TOUPENCE
CAYRIER
FERRETTI
MASSU
TISSOT
ALMERAS
PROVOST
DEMESSINE
TORCAT
GUELPA
MEJANEL
BADY
HOFFMANN
KLEROUS
PIERREL
RIEU
HENNETON
LOUIS
TORAL
RIEHL
ANTOINE
JENE
TAPONARD
CAUCHOIS
RAMELLO
DELAYE
ASSENAULT
CHAUVIN
GALIUSSI
SANTARELLI
VAQUER
ROLAIS
BICK

Prénom
Gabriel
Gilles

Jean Marc
Viviane
Jacky

Roger Serge
Bernard
Pascal

Jean Charles
Andre

Jean Marie
Claude
Jean Claude
Michel
Roger

Jean Francois
Eric

Jean Pierre
Daniel

Jean Yves
Norbert
Frederic
Daniel
Gerard
Nicolas
Eddy

Ute

Jean Francois
Charly
Ferdinando
Alexandre
Frederic
Gilles
Stephane
Fernand
Didier
Anthony
Maurice

Véhicule
Jide
Martini
Vandiemen
VW
Axone
Martini

Le Gallen
Marcadier
Tiga
Marcadier
Porsche
Alpine
Alpine
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Martini
NSU
Porsche
BMW
Porsche
Porsche
Opel
Renault
BMW
BMW

Mini
Martini
BMW
Porsche
BMW
Marcadier
Opel

Geri

Tiga
Porsche
BMW
Ford

[CFM CHALLE

i

Type
Original
MK30
Rf82
Sirocco
1600F|
Mk 32
Llg 8
JFOo1
Sc 81
Barzoi
935
110 Sc
A110
Rs

911 Sc
911 Sc

TT

911 Sc
323

911 Sc
911 Sc
Commodore GSE
8 Gordini
2002

323I

1275 Gt
MK 33
635

911 Sc
2800 Cs
Proto
Manta Gte
Rb8

Sport

911

323
Escort Rs 2000

GR

CL
B5
c4
D9
c4
B4
c5
B4
C4
C5
B5
C6
B5
B5
BS
BS
cs
B4
B3
cs

C8
C8
B8
B3
C5
Cc7
C3
C4
D8
C8

B4

C3
C5
0
C7
C5



